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Under 15 - Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Lucy Miller Liverpool  A     7:49
  2 Jessica Cook Liverpool  B     7:50
  3 Eve Crownshaw Hallamshi     7:52
  4 Alice Stiles Mancheste  A     7:56
  5 Mya Taylor Rotherham  A     8:02
  6 Niamh Donnelly Liverpool  C     8:03
  7 Juliette Branford Holmfirth  B     8:17
  8 Lucy Griffiths SaleHarri  B     8:19
  9 Aine Gibbons SaleHarri  A     8:20
 10 Catherine Hooper SalfordHa  A     8:20
 11 Stella Jones Darlingto     8:22
 12 Hannah Short BirtleyAc  A     8:24
 13 Holly Smith ValeRoyal     8:24
 14 Libby Shepherd Holmfirth  A     8:33
 15 Ella McHale CityOfShe     8:37
 16 Holly Jackson EastChesh  A     8:39

 17 Angelina Bairstow Keighley&  A     8:40
 18 Tess McHugh SaleHarri  C     8:42
 19 N Moore Stockport  A     8:42
 20 Abigail Mason DerbyAthl     8:44
 21 ConnieMae Mounsey KingstonU  A     8:51
 22 Annabel Johnson Rotherham  B     8:53
 23 Rebecca Chivers KingstonU  B     8:58
 24 Isobel Harris Harrogate     9:00
 25 Eve Southern BirtleyAc  B     9:01
 26 Lucy Walker DurhamCit     9:07
 27 Amy Hewson LincolnWe     9:21
 28 Jade Morgan Liverpool  D     9:24
 29 Holly Peltier SalfordHa  B     9:32
 30 Chloe Davies Mancheste  B     9:38
 31 Eve Dixon Gateshead  A    10:39
 32 Jordan Larkin BarnsleyA    11:12

Under 15 - Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Ella McNiven Liverpool  A     7:45    15:34  0
  2 Emma Gordon Liverpool  B     7:59    15:49  0
  3 Grace DeCampos Mancheste  A     8:00    15:56 +  1
  4 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham  A     8:00    16:02 +  1
  5 Laura Trask Hallamshi     8:27    16:19 -  2
  6 Millie Raine Liverpool  C     8:26    16:29  0
  7 Bethany Thornton SaleHarri  A     8:29    16:49 +  2
  8 Elizabeth Twite SaleHarri  B     8:44    17:03  0
  9 Alyssa Davey EastChesh  A     8:27    17:06 +  7
 10 Ellie Phillips Darlingto     8:52    17:14 +  1
 11 Natasha Harrison Stockport  A     8:38    17:20 +  8
 12 Cerys Pilliner ValeRoyal     9:03    17:27 +  1
 13 Sophie Bell BirtleyAc  A     9:04    17:28 -  1
 14 Lucy McMullen SalfordHa  A     9:10    17:30 -  4
 15 Sunnivah Waterman Holmfirth  A     8:57    17:30 -  1
 16 Olivia Parkes Rotherham  B     8:40    17:33 +  6
 17 Emily Hughes Mancheste  B     8:07    17:45 + 13
 18 Saskia Bottomley Harrogate     8:52    17:52 +  6
 19 Mia Gibbons SaleHarri  C     9:11    17:53 -  1
 20 Daisy Evans KingstonU  A     9:06    17:57 +  1

 21 Mollie Daniels DerbyAthl     9:24    18:08 -  1
 22 Gabby Metz CityOfShe     9:36    18:13 -  7
 23 Katy Greenacre KingstonU  B     9:36    18:34  0
 24 Alice Shelbourne Holmfirth  B    10:28    18:45 - 17
 25 Susan Lloyd Keighley&  A    10:08    18:48 -  8
 26 Lucy GrehanBradley DurhamCit    10:19    19:26  0
 27 Freya Stott SalfordHa  B    11:26    20:58 +  2
 28 Frankie Cook BarnsleyA    10:32    21:44 +  4
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Ella McNiven Liverpool  A     7:45
  2 Emma Gordon Liverpool  B     7:59
  3 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham  A     8:00
  4 Grace DeCampos Mancheste  A     8:00
  5 Emily Hughes Mancheste  B     8:07
  6 Millie Raine Liverpool  C     8:26
  7 Alyssa Davey EastChesh  A     8:27
  8 Laura Trask Hallamshi     8:27
  9 Bethany Thornton SaleHarri  A     8:29
 10 Natasha Harrison Stockport  A     8:38

Under 15 - Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Faye Ireland Liverpool  A     7:48    23:22  0
  2 Katie Miller Liverpool  B     7:53    23:42  0
  3 Tilly Simpson Hallamshi     7:33    23:52 +  2
  4 Grace Harris Rotherham  A     7:56    23:58  0
  5 Eleanor Kenny Mancheste  A     8:19    24:15 -  2
  6 India Pentland Darlingto     8:14    25:28 +  4
  7 Georgia Haworth SaleHarri  A     8:40    25:29  0
  8 Abby O’Neill EastChesh  A     8:34    25:40 +  1
  9 Emily Lucass Liverpool  C     9:12    25:41 -  3
 10 Tiarae Barton SaleHarri  B     8:42    25:45 -  2
 11 Lucy Smith ValeRoyal     8:25    25:52 +  1
 12 Cyane Robinson Rotherham  B     8:26    25:59 +  4
 13 Briony Ward Stockport  A     8:57    26:17 -  2
 14 Millie Yates Holmfirth  A     9:02    26:32 +  1
 15 Grace Curtis BirtleyAc  A     9:04    26:32 -  2
 16 Rebecca Royle SalfordHa  A     9:12    26:42 -  2
 17 Hannah Witchalls SaleHarri  C     9:01    26:54 +  2
 18 Emily Conn Harrogate     9:08    27:00  0
 19 Abbie Haigh KingstonU  A     9:17    27:14 +  1

 20 Misty Lee CityOfShe     9:10    27:23 +  2
 21 Ella Ingram DerbyAthl     9:19    27:27  0
 22 Lucy Savery KingstonU  B     9:13    27:47 +  1
 23 Imogen Coxon DurhamCit    10:39    30:05 +  3
 24 Rachel Crossland BarnsleyA     9:47    31:31 +  4
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Tilly Simpson Hallamshi     7:33
  2 Faye Ireland Liverpool  A     7:48
  3 Katie Miller Liverpool  B     7:53
  4 Grace Harris Rotherham  A     7:56
  5 India Pentland Darlingto     8:14
  6 Eleanor Kenny Mancheste  A     8:19
  7 Lucy Smith ValeRoyal     8:25
  8 Cyane Robinson Rotherham  B     8:26
  9 Abby O’Neill EastChesh  A     8:34
 10 Georgia Haworth SaleHarri  A     8:40
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Girls          — Team Results — Final

  1 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    23:22
1 Lucy Miller (1)  7:49 2 Ella McNiven (1)  7:45
3 Faye Ireland (1)  7:48
  2 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    23:42
1 Jessica Cook (2)  7:50 2 Emma Gordon (2)  7:59
3 Katie Miller (2)  7:53
  3 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel    23:52
1 Eve Crownshaw (3)  7:52 2 Laura Trask (5)  8:27
3 Tilly Simpson (3)  7:33
  4 Rotherham Harriers And Ac  ‘A’    23:58
1 Mya Taylor (5)  8:02 2 Keiva Rennocks (4)  8:00
3 Grace Harris (4)  7:56
  5 Manchester Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    24:15
1 Alice Stiles (4)  7:56 2 Grace DeCampos (3)  8:00
3 Eleanor Kenny (5)  8:19
  6 Darlington H & Ac    25:28
1 Stella Jones (11)  8:22 2 Ellie Phillips (10)  8:52
3 India Pentland (6)  8:14
  7 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    25:29
1 Aine Gibbons (9)  8:20 2 Bethany Thornton (7)  8:29
3 Georgia Haworth (7)  8:40
  8 East Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘A’    25:40
1 Holly Jackson (16)  8:39 2 Alyssa Davey (9)  8:27
3 Abby O’Neill (8)  8:34
  9 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    25:41
1 Niamh Donnelly (6)  8:03 2 Millie Raine (6)  8:26
3 Emily Lucass (9)  9:12
 10 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    25:45
1 Lucy Griffiths (8)  8:19 2 Elizabeth Twite (8)  8:44
3 Tiarae Barton (10)  8:42
 11 Vale Royal Ac    25:52
1 Holly Smith (13)  8:24 2 Cerys Pilliner (12)  9:03
3 Lucy Smith (11)  8:25
 12 Rotherham Harriers And Ac  ‘B’    25:59
1 Annabel Johnson (22)  8:53 2 Olivia Parkes (16)  8:40
3 Cyane Robinson (12)  8:26
 13 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    26:17
1 N Moore (19)  8:42 2 Natasha Harrison (11)  8:38
3 Briony Ward (13)  8:57
 14 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘A’    26:32
1 Libby Shepherd (14)  8:33 2 Sunnivah Waterman(15)  8:57
3 Millie Yates (14)  9:02
 15 Birtley Ac  ‘A’    26:32
1 Hannah Short (12)  8:24 2 Sophie Bell (13)  9:04
3 Grace Curtis (15)  9:04
 16 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    26:42
1 Catherine Hooper (10)  8:20 2 Lucy McMullen (14)  9:10
3 Rebecca Royle (16)  9:12
 17 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘C’    26:54
1 Tess McHugh (18)  8:42 2 Mia Gibbons (19)  9:11
3 Hannah Witchalls (17)  9:01
 18 Harrogate Harriers & Ac    27:00
1 Isobel Harris (24)  9:00 2 Saskia Bottomley (18)  8:52
3 Emily Conn (18)  9:08

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 19 Kingston Upon Hull Ac  ‘A’    27:14
1 ConnieMae Mounsey (21)  8:51 2 Daisy
Evans (20)  9:06 3 Abbie Haigh (19)  9:17

 20 City Of Sheffield & Dearne AC    27:23
1 Ella McHale (15)  8:37 2 Gabby Metz (22)  9:36
3 Misty Lee (20)  9:10
 21 Derby Athletic Club    27:27
1 Abigail Mason (20)  8:44 2 Mollie Daniels (21)  9:24
3 Ella Ingram (21)  9:19
 22 Kingston Upon Hull Ac  ‘B’    27:47
1 Rebecca Chivers (23)  8:58 2 Katy Greenacre (23)  9:36
3 Lucy Savery (22)  9:13
 23 Durham City Harriers & Ac    30:05
1 Lucy Walker (26)  9:07 2 Lucy GrehanBradley (26) 10:19
3 Imogen Coxon (23) 10:39
 24 Barnsley Athletic Club    31:31
1 Jordan Larkin (32) 11:12 2 Frankie Cook (28) 10:32
3 Rachel Crossland (24)  9:47

Incomplete Teams:

Manchester Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Chloe Davies (30)  9:38 2 Emily Hughes (17)  8:07

Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘B’
1 Juliette Branford (7)  8:17 2 Alice Shelbourne (24) 10:28

Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘A’
1 Angelina Bairstow (17)  8:40 2 Susan Lloyd (25) 10:08

Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Holly Peltier (29)  9:32 2 Freya Stott (27) 11:26

Birtley Ac  ‘B’
1 Eve Southern (25)  9:01

Lincoln Wellington AC
1 Amy Hewson (27)  9:21

Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘D’
1 Jade Morgan (28)  9:24

Gateshead Harriers & Ac  ‘A’
1 Eve Dixon (31) 10:39

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Tilly Simpson Hallamshi     7:33
  2 Ella McNiven Liverpool A     7:45
  3 Faye Ireland Liverpool A     7:48
  4 Lucy Miller Liverpool A     7:49
  5 Jessica Cook Liverpool B     7:50
  6 Eve Crownshaw Hallamshi     7:52
  7 Katie Miller Liverpool B     7:53
  8 Alice Stiles Mancheste A     7:56
  = Grace Harris Rotherham A     7:56
 10 Emma Gordon Liverpool B     7:59


